
DAY 1
GAME# NAME OF GAME PG. PAYOUT

WARM UPS • 10AM

1 TWO POSTAGE STAMPS 1 $250.00

2 REGULAR BINGO INTO 2 $250.00

3 DOUBLE BINGO 2 $250.00

4 LETTER X 3 $250.00

5 SMALL CRAZY KITE INTO 4 $250.00

6 LARGE CRAZY KITE 4 $250.00

7 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $250.00

8 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $250.00

9 DOUBLE LAYER CAKE INTO 6 $250.00

10 TRIPLE LAYER CAKE 6 $250.00

MORNING SESSION • 11AM

11 HARDWAY BINGO INTO 1 $500.00

12 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 1 $500.00

13 DOUBLE TRIPLE DOT (NO FREE SPACE) 2 $500.00

14 HARDWAY SIX PACK INTO 3 $500.00

15 BLOCK OF NINE 3 $500.00

16 LARGE CRAZY KITE 4 $500.00

17 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $500.00

18 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $500.00

19 SEVEN AROUND THE CORNER INTO 6 $500.00

20 CRAZY C 6 $500.00

LINKED AFTERNOON SESSION • 1PM

21 LARGE PICTURE FRAME 7 $1,199.00

22 DIAGONAL & HARDWAY SIX PACK 8 $1,199.00

23 DOUBLE HARD WAY BINGO 9 $1,199.00

24 CLOVERLEAF 10 $1,199.00

25 TRIPLE BINGO 11 $1,199.00

26 SOLID DIAMOND 12 $1,199.00

27 PERCENT SIGN 13 $1,199.00

28 BLOCK OF EIGHT HARDWAY 14 $1,199.00

29 TRIPLE HARDWAY BINGO INTO 15 $1,199.00

30 COVERALL INTO 15 $12,000.00

31 2ND CHANCE COVERALL INTO 15 $7,250.00

32 3RD CHANCE COVERALL 15 $5,000.00

DAY 2
GAME# NAME OF GAME PG. PAYOUT

WARM UPS • 10AM

1 OUTSIDE LINE INTO 1 $250.00

2 DOUBLE OUTSIDE LINE 1 $250.00

3 LUCKY “7” 2 $250.00

4 DOUBLE “X” 3 $250.00

5 TWO POSTAGE STAMPS INTO 4 $250.00

6 TRIPLE POSTAGE STAMPS 4 $250.00

7 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $250.00

8 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $250.00

9 7 AROUND THE CORNER INTO 6 $250.00

10 COVERALL 6 $250.00

MORNING SESSION • 1AM

11 HARDWAY BINGO INTO 1 $500.00

12 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 1 $500.00

13 SMALL DIAMOND W/ 4 CORNERS 2 $500.00

14 LETTER “X” INTO 3 $500.00

15 BOW TIE 3 $500.00

16 LARGE CRAZY KITE 4 $500.00

17 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $500.00

18 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $500.00

19 EIGHT AROUND THE CORNER INTO 6 $500.00

20 CRAZY C 6 $500.00

LINKED AFTERNOON SESSION • 1PM

21 LETTER S WITH A WILD # 7 $1,199.00

22 BENCH 8 $1,199.00

23 HAPPY FACE 9 $1,199.00

24 DOUBLE “X” 10 $1,199.00

25 FIELD GOAL 11 $1,199.00

26 TRIPLE BINGO W/ WILD 12 $1,199.00

27 PERCENT SIGN 13 $1,199.00

28 HOLLOW DIAMOND 14 $1,199.00

29 TRIPLE HARDWAY BINGO INTO 15 $1,199.00

30 COVERALL INTO 15 $12,000.00

31 2ND CHANCE COVERALL INTO 15 $7,250.00

32 3RD CHANCE COVERALL 15 $5,000.00

 

$100,000 
BINGO MATINEE

TWO BIG EVENTS. 
BUY BOTH & SAVE! 

$500,000 BIG 
BINGO EVENT 

 

BOULDER STATION 
PALACE STATION 

SANTA FE STATION



DAY 1
GAME# NAME OF GAME PG. PAYOUT

WARM UPS • 10AM

1 TWO POSTAGE STAMPS 1 $500.00

2 REGULAR BINGO INTO 2 $500.00

3 DOUBLE BINGO 2 $500.00

4 LETTER X 3 $500.00

5 SMALL CRAZY KITE INTO 4 $500.00

6 LARGE CRAZY KITE 4 $500.00

7 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $500.00

8 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $500.00

9 DOUBLE LAYER CAKE INTO 6 $500.00

10 TRIPLE LAYER CAKE 6 $500.00

MORNING SESSION • 11AM

11 HARDWAY BINGO INTO 1 $1,000.00

12 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 1 $1,000.00

13 LARGE CRAZY KITE 2 $1,000.00

14 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 3 $1,000.00

15 TRIPLE BINGO 3 $1,000.00

16 SEVEN AROUND THE CORNER INTO 4 $1,000.00

17 CRAZY C 4 $1,000.00

18 COVERALL INTO 5 $1,000.00

19 2ND CHANCE COVERALL INTO 5 $1,000.00

20 3RD CHANCE COVERALL 5 $1,000.00

LINKED AFTERNOON SESSION • 1PM

21 SMALL DIAMOND WITH 4 CORNERS 6 $5,000.00

22 CROSSED FLAGS 7 $10,000.00

23 CRAZY PYRAMID 8 $5,000.00

24 ANY TWO OUTSIDE LINES 9 $10,000.00

25 LARGE PICTURE FRAME 10 $15,000.00

26 DIAGONAL & HARDWAY SIX PACK 11 $5,000.00

27 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 12 $10,000.00

28 CLOVERLEAF 13 $5,000.00

29 TRIPLE BINGO 14 $5,000.00

30 SOLID DIAMOND 15 $10,000.00

31 PERCENT SIGN 16 $10,000.00

32 BLOCK OF EIGHT HARDWAY INTO 17 $5,000.00

33 COVERALL INTO 17 $50,000.00

34 2ND CHANCE COVERALL INTO 17 $15,000.00

35 3RD CHANCE COVERALL 17 $10,000.00

DAY 2
GAME# NAME OF GAME PG. PAYOUT

WARM UPS • 10AM

1 OUTSIDE LINE INTO 1 $500.00

2 DOUBLE OUTSIDE LINE 1 $500.00

3 LUCKY “7” 2 $500.00

4 LETTER X 3 $500.00

5 TWO POSTAGE STAMPS INTO 4 $500.00

6 TRIPLE POSTAGE STAMPS 4 $500.00

7 DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD INTO 5 $500.00

8 TRIPLE BINGO 5 $500.00

9 7 AROUND THE CORNER INTO 6 $500.00

10 COVERALL 6 $500.00

MORNING SESSION • 11AM

11 HARDWAY BINGO INTO 1 $1,000.00

12 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 1 $1,000.00

13 DOUBLE TRIPLE DOT (NO FREE SPACE) 2 $1,000.00

14 HARDWAY SIX PACK INTO 3 $1,000.00

15 BLOCK OF NINE 3 $1,000.00

16 LETTER “X” INTO 4 $1,000.00

17 BOW TIE 4 $1,000.00

18 DOUBLE BINGO INTO 5 $1,000.00

19 TRIPLE BINGO INTO 5 $1,000.00

20 COVERALL 5 $1,000.00

LINKED AFTERNOON SESSION • 1PM

21 SWATTER WITH FLY 6 $5,000.00

22 ANY PIZZA SLICE 7 $10,000.00

23 HAPPY FACE 8 $5,000.00

24 CROSSED FLAGS 9 $10,000.00

25 HOTDOG 10 $15,000.00

26 ANY TWO OUTSIDE LINES 11 $5,000.00

27 SMALL PICTURE FRAME 12 $10,000.00

28 DIAGONAL & HARDWAY SIX PACK 13 $5,000.00

29 DOUBLE HARDWAY BINGO 14 $5,000.00

30 HASHTAG 15 $10,000.00

31 WE  BINGO 16 $10,000.00

32 TRIPLE HARDWAY BINGO INTO 17 $5,000.00

33 COVERALL INTO 17 $50,000.00

34 2ND CHANCE COVERALL INTO 17 $15,000.00

35 3RD CHANCE COVERALL 17 $10,000.00

 

$400,000 
BINGO BLOCKBUSTER

TWO BIG EVENTS. 
BUY BOTH & SAVE! 

$500,000 BIG 
BINGO EVENT 

 

GREEN VALLEY RANCH 
PALACE STATION 

RED ROCK


